
TIX HS 2:1
ACRYLIC CLEARCOAT    

Innovative formula with anti-sagging properties that minimizes the risk of runs. 

Hard and durable finish with excellent mechanical resistance.

Exceptionally easy to apply for a smooth, professional finish.

High gloss and outstanding surface appearance.

Perfect for spot repairs and full resprays. 

art. no.
16933
16937

capacity

1 l

5 l

quantity per carton

6

4

16934
16938 
16935
16939 

0,5 l

2,5 l

0,5 l

2,5 l

6

4

6

4

standard

fast

www.troton.eu

hardener

hardener

clearcoat

NEW


