



## **TIX HS 2:1**

**ACRYLIC CLEARCOAT** 





	art. no.	capacity	quantity per carton
clearcoat –	16933	11	6
	16937	51	4
hardener standard	16934	0,5 l	6
	16938	2,5	4
hardener fast	16935	0,5 I	6
	16939	2,5 I	4

Innovative formula with anti-sagging properties that minimizes the risk of runs.

Hard and durable finish with excellent mechanical resistance.

Exceptionally easy to apply for a smooth, professional finish.

High gloss and outstanding surface appearance.

Perfect for spot repairs and full resprays.